
Host Organisations For The Locality 
Partnership Development Programme

Airdrie Locality

North Lanarkshire Carers Together
51 Hope Street
Motherwell
ML1 1BS

Contact: Frances McKay & Marc Howard
Telephone 01698 404055
Email frances@carerstogether.org

marc@carerstogether.org

Bellshill Locality

Orbiston Neighbourhood Centre
Busby Road
Bellshill
ML4 2BW

Contact: Irene Gibson
Telephone 01698 573256
Email Irene@oncbellshill.org

Coatbridge Locality

Glenboig Neighbourhood House
50-52 Main Street
Glenboig
ML5 2QT

Contact: Claire Delahay
Telephone 01236 875054
Email Claire@glenboignh.com

Cumbernauld Locality

CACE Older People Active Lives
Suite 4,Arca Business Centre
Dunnswood House
Dunnswood Road
Wardpark South
Cumbernauld
G67 3EN

Contact: Maryanne McCafferty 
Telephone 01236 451393
Email Maryanne@careatcace.com



Motherwell Locality

North Lanarkshire Carers Together
51 Hope Street
Motherwell
ML1 1BS

Contact: Frances McKay & Marc Howard
Telephone 01698 404055
Email frances@carerstogether.org

marc@carerstogether.org

Wishaw/Shotts Locality

Getting Better Together
Healthy Living Centre
Kirk Road
Shotts
ML7 5ET

Contact: Christine McNally
Telephone 01501 825800
Email Christinegbtshotts@btconnect.com


